PORTWEST




PORTWEST

Commodity Code: 6109100010

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
CD874DNRXS
CD874DNRS
CD874DNRM
CD874DNRL
CD874DNRXL
CD874DNRXXL
CD874DNRXXXL
CD874DNR4XL
CD874DNR5SXL
CD874DNR6XL

(14-Aug-2025)

Colour

Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy
Dark Navy

Dark Navy

Dark Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9690
1.0100
1.1010
1.1220
1.1930
1.2640
1.4180
1.4460
1.5200
1.6330

©

Cubic(m?®)
0.0815
0.0815
0.0815
0.0815
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882
0.0882

feel the comfort

EAN13

5036108426744
5036108397341
5036108397334
5036108397327
5036108397358
5036108397365
5036108397372
5036108426751
5036108426768
5036108426775

BaS

GTIN/DUN14

15036108913326
15036108882202
15036108882196
15036108882189
15036108882219
15036108882226
15036108882233
15036108913333
15036108913340
15036108913357




