PORTWEST®



PORTWEST®



Commodity Code: 6109100010

Test House

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
CD874DNRXS	Dark Navy	58.0	38.0	37.0	0.9690	0.0815	5036108426744	15036108913326
CD874DNRS	Dark Navy	58.0	38.0	37.0	1.0100	0.0815	5036108397341	15036108882202
CD874DNRM	Dark Navy	58.0	38.0	37.0	1.1010	0.0815	5036108397334	15036108882196
CD874DNRL	Dark Navy	58.0	38.0	37.0	1.1220	0.0815	5036108397327	15036108882189
CD874DNRXL	Dark Navy	58.0	38.0	40.0	1.1930	0.0882	5036108397358	15036108882219
CD874DNRXXL	Dark Navy	58.0	38.0	40.0	1.2640	0.0882	5036108397365	15036108882226
CD874DNRXXXL	Dark Navy	58.0	38.0	40.0	1.4180	0.0882	5036108397372	15036108882233
CD874DNR4XL	Dark Navy	58.0	38.0	40.0	1.4460	0.0882	5036108426751	15036108913333
CD874DNR5XL	Dark Navy	58.0	38.0	40.0	1.5200	0.0882	5036108426768	15036108913340
CD874DNR6XL	Dark Navy	58.0	38.0	40.0	1.6330	0.0882	5036108426775	15036108913357